
NAME CLUB CAT PC SN C&J TOT PTS

ANGONESE MANON LA MEUTE DA SEN 69,70 87 113 200 247,38

STANCIU CRISTINA ALPHA ACAD DA JU 20 59,20 70 77 147 200,33

LOMBARDO  CHLOE ALPHA ACAD DA SEN 57,80 65 77 142 196,58

GELO SIGNORINO ELODIE SERAING DA SEN 60,75 65 80 145 194,36

MAHIN MARIE LA MEUTE DA JU 20 50,80 56 67 123 186,61

BEYNE LAETITIA A B H DA M 35 75,60 60 75 135 160,20

SAMAALI RANIA LA MEUTE DA C U17 62,50 50 66 116 152,76

ANCION VIRGINIE BLACK SHEEPS DA M 35 62,40 46 65 111 146,32

ERNOUX AURELIE BLACK SHEEPS DA SEN 50,55 41 55 96 146,19

DE MENDONCA ANA CLAUDIA A B H DA SEN 70,95 50 64 114 139,68

MAROTTE CELINE BLACK SHEEPS DA SEN 58,00 45 55 100 138,12

FAIRCHILD ALEA B W S DA M 55 73,15 38 50 88 106,14

WATHELET JULIE LA MEUTE DA SEN 90,70 38 58 96 105,52

WAROQUIER MARINE BLACK SHEEPS DA SEN 57,20 29 45 74 103,16

HAVELANGE LARA BLACK SHEEPS DA SEN 57,60 30 42 72 99,90

HASHEM ADAM ALPHA ACAD SEN 86,30 112 134 246 290,00

VERREYCKEN DIRK B W S SEN 94,10 95 126 221 250,89

MPUNGA YVES A B H M 35 77,85 93 105 198 245,68

DEBAUCHE GREGORY FLORENNES M 35 86,40 90 112 202 238,00

NOORDHOEK ERIK B W S JU U 20 68,85 74 92 166 220,95

WERY MOON-SOO BLACK SHEEPS M 40 80,05 82 97 179 218,90

HENROTTE GUILLAUME ALPHA ACAD CA U 15 65,10 70 85 155 213,71

ROTH RAPHAEL LA MEUTE M 45 140,90 90 120 210 213,33

VERBEKEN MICHAEL B W S M 40 99,65 76 108 184 204,29

TOUBEAU ADAM LA LOUVIERE M 40 78,30 70 95 165 204,11

FERRARI JEAN PAUL LA LOUVIERE M 50 59,50 60 78 138 202,22

LOUVIAUX JULIEN BLACK SHEEPS M 40 100,45 78 102 180 199,26

RASE JEREMY LA MEUTE SEN 65,95 63 80 143 195,52

EL AMRANI YOUSSEF ALPHA ACAD SEN 79,95 */ 155 155 189,67

GREGOIRE SIMON BLACK SHEEPS SEN 75,40 56 90 146 184,32

MONSEUX MICHAEL BLACK SHEEPS M 40 72,65 55 77 132 170,18

BERTRAND MICHEL SERAING M 60 73,35 54 65 119 152,58

PIRSOUL NOLHAN LA MEUTE CA U 15 80,10 41 50 91 111,25

REFEREES GOYER NICOLAS / REMY ROGER / VEREECKE MICHEL / LAZOU JOZEF

VAN THUYNE  GLENN / FERRARI JEAN PAUL / HOLSBEEK  DORIANE (examen réussi )

RECORDS DE Belgique

AGE CAT SN C&J TOT

BEYNE LAETITIA DA M 35 -76 60 75 135

HENROTTE GUILLAUME CAD U 15 -67 70 85 155

HENROTTE GUILLAUME CAD U 17 -67 70 155

ANGONESE MANON DA SENIOR -71 113

VERBEKEN MICHAEL MASTER 40 -102 108 184

MPUNGA YVES MASTER 35 -81 93

ROTH RAPHAEL MASTER 45 109 + 90 120 210

EL AMRANI YOUSSEF SENIOR -81 155

CRITERIUM  L F P H  HALTERO

TOURNAI

24/07/2021
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SG Weightlifting



RECORDS L F P H

AGE CAT SN C&J TOT

MAHIN MARIE DA JU U 20 -55 56 123

BEYNE LAETITIA DA M 35 -76 60 75 135

HENROTTE GUILLAUME CAD U 15 -67 70 85 155

HENROTTE GUILLAUME CAD U 15 -67 70 155

ANGONESE MANON DA SENIOR -71 113

VERBEKEN MICHAEL MASTER 40 -102 108 184

MPUNGA YVES MASTER 35 -81 93

ROTH RAPHAEL MASTER 45 109 + 90 120 210

EL AMRANI YOUSSEF SENIOR -81 155
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